Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Date: Jun 24-04:
                                                                                           SPX1583
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering No. Precision Output Voltages Packages
0.6% Adj 5 Lead TO-220
SPX1583U5-1-5 0.6% 1.5V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX1583U5-2-5 0.6% 2.5V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX1583U5-3-0 0.6% 3.0V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX1583U5-3-3 0.6% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX1583T5 0.6% Adj 5 Lead TO-263
SPX1583T5-1-5 0.6% 1.5V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX1583T5-2-5 0.6% 2.5V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX1583T5-3-0 0.6% 3.0V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX1583T5-3-3 0.6% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-263
ANALOG EXCELLENCE
Sipex Corporation
Headquarters and Main Offices:
233 South Hillview Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035
TEL: (408) 935-7600
FAX: (408) 934-7500
Sipex Corporation reserves the right to make changes to any products described herein.  Sipex does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit described
hereing; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
Corporation
SPX1583U5
Available in lead free packaging. To order add "-L" suffix to part number.
Example: SPX1583T5-3-3/TR = standard; SPX1583T5-L-3-3/TR = lead free.
/TR = Tape and Reel
Pack quantity is 500 for TO-263.
SPX1583T5-1-8 0.6% 1.8V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX1583T5-2-8 0.6% 2.8V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX1583T5-2-85 0.6% 2.85V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX1583T5-5-0 0.6% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-263